

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21214/2007  
(From the judgment and order dated

SKY SAT (P) LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STAR INDIA (P)LTD & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, and  
prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 23/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.Venkataramni, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. V.N.Subramaniam, Adv.  
Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Copy of the statement of the accounts shall be filed within  
two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master