

Ä
ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7185 OF 2010

SKY SAT (P) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STAR INDIA (P)LTD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report for direction)

Date: 03/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr.R.Venkatramani, Sr.Adv.
Mr.V.N.Subramaniam, Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant undertakes to file statement
of case within four weeks.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master