

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7185/2010

SKY SAT (P) LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STAR INDIA (P)LTD &amp; ANR.

Respondents(s)

Date : 25/06/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH  
(Vacation Bench)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) M/s Fox Mandal &amp; Co., Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Present none.

Re-notify after eight weeks.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)  
COURT MASTER(INDU POKHRIYAL)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Gulshan Kumar Arora  
Date: 2014.06.27  
10:15:56 IST  
Reason: